US Headquarters Office: 714.913.2200 www.vikingtechnology.com
2950 Red Hill Ave, Costa Mesa Fax: 714.913.2202
California, USA 92626
Datasheet for:
SDHC/SDXC UHS104
microSD Cards
PSFUSDxxxxCxxxxx_W
microSD Cards

Page 4 SDHC/SDXC UHS104 microSD Cards
Revision F | January 21, 2020
Ordering Information for the SDHC/SDXC UHS104 microSD Cards
VikingPart# Interface Temp GB Client/Ent NAND
VWFUSD8192CEWWW microSD Card (-25 to +85ºC) 8 Client TSB BiCS 3D
VWFUSD016GCEDWW microSD Card (-25 to +85ºC) 16 Client TSB BiCS 3D
VWUSD032GCE1WW3C microSD Card (-25 to +85ºC) 32 Client TSB BiCS 3D TLC
VWUSD064GCE5WW3C microSD Card (-25 to +85ºC) 64 Client TSB BiCS 3D TLC
VWUSD128GCEHWW3C    microSD Card (-25 to +85ºC) 128 Client TSB BiCS 3D TLC
VWFUSD064GCEAMWL microSD Card (-25 to +85ºC) 64 Client SanDisk MLC
VWFUSD128GCEZMWL microSD Card (-25 to +85ºC) 128 Client SanDisk MLC
VWFUSD256GCECMWL microSD Card (-25 to +85ºC) 256 Client SanDisk MLC
Notes:
1. Contact Viking for availability date
2. The lowercase letters x,y and z are wildcard characters that indicate product or customer specific information
3. Refer to the Viking part number coversheet or PN decoder for details.